Document Rev: A01
Date: 10-Jul-2009
Keystone Technologies LLC.
P.O. Box 246, Ambler, Pennsylvania 19002
Phone: 215-283-2600
Fax: 215-628-4412
KTLD-10-1-0A35
Transformer Type  Electronic (Class 2)
Loading  LED
Input Voltage  120Vac ± 10%
Input Frequency  60Hz / 50Hz
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Loading Type
Max. Input
Watts
Max. Input
Current
(Amps)
Power Factor Max.
Output Power
Output
current
LED 13W 0.13 >0.85 10W 0.35A
FEATURES:
- Meets FCC 47 CFR Part 15 (Class B) Consumer Limits
- With Short Circuit Protection
- 3-Year Warranty
 APPROVALS:
- UL 1310 listed
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS:
Length (L):  2.63”
Width (W):  1.25”
Height (H):  0.75”
WIRING DIAGRAM:      HOTTEST SPOT LOCATION:
1.18”
0.51”
LINE
Input
DC
Output
Transformer
LED
0.35A
Output
LINE
Input